Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/13/2018

8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place

8001 Jazzy / Orris - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular

5/13/2018
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12203 Gym'A / Heitzig -- 7 1 0 2 1 NQ
12202 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 119yds SCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16202 Henry / Rich 37.88 3.141 1 0 0 3 O NQ
16205 Chuckles / Vogt 77.66 1532 4 2 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Evie / Byers -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20201 Buck / Van Leuven 53.91 2.244 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Bobbie / Thomas-Wel 64.97 1.862 4 1 1 2 0 NQ
20204 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- -- -- -- - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/13/2018
8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8402 Macho / Van Hook -- 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 61sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16206 Riley / Locke 52.71 2.675 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16203 Ty / Potts 65.59 2.150 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Clark / Braun 53.53 2.634 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16201 Cooper / Rader -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:0 NQs6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20401 Kodi / Kera 55.71 2.567 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
20403 Rush / Taylor 89.61 1.596 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Levi / Greenwell 37.36 3.828 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20408 Sprite / Norris 66.12 2.163 4 0 0 0 O NQ
20410 Jack / Voelkl -- 3 0 0 o0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/13/2018

20411 Glory / Hinsman 47.55 3.007 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/13/2018

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8601 Tatum / Syner -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12601 Rocky / Patterson 66.21 2.537 3 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16602 Camille / Vassar 46.88 3.669 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16603 Nala / Potts 53.42 3.220 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/13/2018

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q: 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20602 Grace / Dunn 42.76 4.116 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Harley / Semanisin 56.50 3.115 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Vancouver / DeBerry  56.57 3.111 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20404 Love / Patterson 70.29 2.504 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Shiloh / York 48.88 3.601 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Mae / Schulz 4415 3.986 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Marlin / Omnus 5464 3.221 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Bernoulli / Keen 72.42 2.430 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 50.62 3.477 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24601 Tica / Schneiderjohn 57.00 3.088 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Bounce / Peskie - - - - - - ABS
20608 Teddy / Pellum -- e ABS
20603 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

5/13/2018

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24401 Chance / Plank 7155 2.460
24403 Nitro / Alexander 58.75 2.996

Excellent - Regular

SCT 66 sec Qs:1

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0 85 1
3 3 0 1 0 NQ

NQs 1 %Q: 50

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8807 Austin / Syner 48.27 3.480 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 5242 3.205 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Sunny / Vohsen 5432 3.093 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber  64.80 2.593 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Riley / Schaefer 70.46 2.384 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 50.64 3.318 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Reba / Van Hook -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  44.42 3.782 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Ready / Heitzig - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12822 Simon / Zangrilli 4158 4.040 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Tag / Schaefer 41.89 4.011 25 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 2
12826 Rudi / Phillips 4252 3951 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Tater Tot / Moore 43.22 3.887 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Kenzie / Livingston 43.35 3.875 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Julie / Poirier 4392 3825 23 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12815 Bella / Carnes 44.46 3.779 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Wyatt / Hohrein 55.06 3.051 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Emrys / Orris 67.00 2.507 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 ZizZi Z | Zavadil 72.67 2.312 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

12813 Tigger / Porter 66.68 2.519 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Connor / Norris 7465 2.251 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Abby / Lincoln 58.53 2.870 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Shani / Dietz 47.01 3.574 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Daisy Mae / Gage 51.56 3.258 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Jaeger / Rowe 37.97 4.425 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Rhys / Corcoran -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
12806 Telly / Haverstick -- - e e e e ABS
12817 Izzy | Worley -- - = - ABS
12818 Violet / Carter -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs:10 NQs 16  %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16824 Cody / Livingston 39.20 4.388 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Spark / Adams 41.30 4.165 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16812 Tootsie Pop / Moore 41.47 4.148 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Jitter / Lomax 43.76 3931 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16816 Kora / Byers 4538 3.790 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Darby / Mroz 49.25 3492 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Louis / Sullivan 50.22 3425 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Beckett / Berkley 51.29 3.353 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Josie / Owen 58.75 2928 6 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
16807 Bonnie / Hugo 60.12 2.861 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Rachel / Potts 53.43 3.219 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Lamb Chop / Von Ger -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

16803 Bling / Frasca 61.21 2.810 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Cricket / Lomax 59.14 2.908 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Penny / Owen 53.28 3.228 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Heidi / Schulz 65.55 2.624 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Teddy / Ostrander 61.57 2.794 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 52.03 3.306 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Redi / Hagemann 53.70 3.203 5 3 0 4 0 NQ
16815 Huey / Rich 49.29 3.490 0O 0 O 1 0O NQ
16823 Polo / Lauermann 41.24 4.171 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Rio / Jansen 65.27 2.635 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Zip / Hodge 39.37 4.369 1 1 0 1 O NQ
16828 Randy / Braun 50.00 3.440 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16830 Shilo / Von Gerichten  66.96  2.569 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 65.89 2.610 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Mac / Spaul - - - - - - ABS
16829 Jane / Potts - - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:22 NQs 29 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fsultsp E Score Place
20803 Stein / Shaiper 35.03 5.024 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Jagger / LaFata 36.55 4.815 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Paddy / Tipton 37.65 4.675 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20853 Eerie / Lauermann 38.60 4.560 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Scarlett / Guetzloff 39.17 4493 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Porter / Brewer 39.96 4.404 22 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

5/13/2018

20831
20807
20834
20820
20851
20812
20862
20806
20845
20830
20844
20814
20837
20855
20824
20822
20610
20613
20802
20804
20805
20808
20810
20813
20818
20819
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829

Trip / Greenwell
Blade / Weinberg
Cassidy / Frasca
Zayne / Berkley
Kelso / Hewitt
Page / Reese
Cody / McLees

Izzy | Johnson

Versace / Glastetter

Chase / Semanisin

True / Schroeder
Vader / Frasca
Egan / Blau
Tease / Kerr
River / Martin
Bunny / Van Hook
Gil / Gregerson
Archer / Sullivan

Bing / Dalan

Mandy / Hackmann

Gemma / Markl
Lana / Favreau
Melia / Heberlein
Ripley / Harper
Ginger / Albin
Brio / Frasca
Boo / Gilligan
Rigby / Patterson
Billy / Entzeroth
Shade / Updyke
Dublin / Schuler

40.98
41.22
42.08
42.74
43.19
47.73
47.95
48.23
48.33
49.26
49.63
50.42
50.88
53.94
54.38
56.27
47.64
56.38
41.08
55.58
58.22
61.97

44.41
51.23
58.79
40.53
52.34
44.01
44.59
62.81

4.295
4.270
4.183
4.118
4.075
3.687
3.670
3.649
3.642
3.573
3.546
3.491
3.459
3.263
3.236
3.128
3.694
3.122
4.284
3.167
3.023
2.840

3.963
3.435
2.994
4.342
3.363
3.999
3.947
2.802

21
20
19
19
18
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

20832 Cassi / Hill 59.38 2.964 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20833 Rev / Berkley 43.87 4.012 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Hana / Johnson 56.63 3.108 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Beatle / Patterson 77.94 2.258 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Dui / Istenes 4459 3.947 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Elias / Strauss -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Radler / Egyed 48.51 3.628 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Amber / Collegeman 45.48 3.870 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Hope / Blank 52.20 3.372 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Bolt / Weinberg 4851 3.628 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Toddy / Tipton 4442  3.962 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20859 Meeka / Heberlein 41.77 4.214 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Sculpin / Brewer 39.82 4.420 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Gus / Voelkl 52.69 3.340 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20823 Yadi / Evers -- - - - - ABS
20852 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS
20857 Marti / Favreau -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:9 NQ@s3 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 38.61 4558 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 BA / Hoffmann 4273 4119 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Autie / Rabun 4473 3.935 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 4486 3.923 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Jag / Szczuka 4729 3.722 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

24807 Nanuk / Boone 4753 3.703 18 0 0 0 0 0 100

24802 Airee / Fridrych 57.92 3.039 8 0 0 0 0 0 100

24812 Sammy / Douglas 58.34 3.017 7 0 0 0 0 0 100

24804 Molly / Bain 6459 2725 1 O 0 0O o0 o0 100

24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 50.62  3.477 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24815 Jazz | Moss 58.00 3.034 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24817 Rookie / Gasparovic 51.75 3.401 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24821C Misty / Cinotto 3799 4633 24 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1

24819C Rascal / Cinotto 43.88 4.011 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/13/2018
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 55.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
12821 Jaeger / Rowe 38.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12826 Rudi / Phillips 44.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12819 Shani / Dietz 40.45 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Rhys / Corcoran -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ
12825 Woyatt / Hohrein -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12806 Telly / Haverstick -- - e e e e ABS
12817 Izzy | Worley -- N ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs9 %Q: 18
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16827 Spark / Adams 38.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

5/13/2018

16823
16801
16803
16812
16814
16815
16816
16831
16832
16833

20 inches

Armband
20809
20802
20820
20806
20862
20812
20813
20814
20824
20825
20827
20828

Polo / Lauermann

Rachel / Potts

Bling / Frasca

Tootsie Pop / Moore

Redi / Hagemann
Huey / Rich
Kora / Byers
Shiraz / Rohlfing
Jitter / Lomax

Josie / Owen

Call Name/Owner

Paddy / Tipton
Bing / Dalan
Zayne / Berkley
Izzy / Johnson
Cody / McLees
Page / Reese
Ripley / Harper
Vader / Frasca
River / Martin
Boo / Gilligan
Billy / Entzeroth
Shade / Updyke

39.37
60.41
52.38
57.84
48.90
57.65
50.69
68.24
42.79
63.41

Time

38.01
44.11
44.99
53.76
54.94
58.35
47.53
56.80
40.74
48.52
48.59

P O N P W O F » N O

MCT

W O kP B O kB O O O oo o=x

O O P P O O P N B O
O O O O O o o o o o

55 sec

Course Faults
w T

P O P O P O O O O O O o
O O O O O o o o o o o o

O Fr P O N W O + +» O

Ww N b O O P O O O O O Om

Premier - Regular

O O O O O o o o o o

Qs:5

O O O b O O O O O O oo Oom

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 14

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

2

25%

%Q: 26

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

5/13/2018
20833 Rev / Berkley
20834 Cassidy / Frasca
20836 Jagger / LaFata
20837 Egan / Blau
20845 Versace / Glastetter
20853 Eerie / Lauermann
20861 Gus / Voelkl
20852 JimmyB / Owens

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24803 BA / Hoffmann
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc
24815 Jazz | Moss

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24819C Rascal / Cinotto

24821C Misty / Cinotto

49.09
44.61
52.16
49.57
39.10
46.18

Time
50.90
41.25
52.75

Time
44.34
39.21

0 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
MCT 60 sec
R W
0 1
2 0
0 1
MCT 55 sec
R w
0 0
0 0

O O O o o o o

P O B O O O k-

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

O N O

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
0

1

Premier - Regular

O O O O O O Bk

Qs:0

O O O m

Qs:1

E
0

0

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/13/2018

8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8201 Tanner / BonDurant 55.27 2.117 3 2 0 4 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16208 Morgan / Hix 75.18 1.609 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20209 Shaylee / Hollowell 5452 2.219 O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/13/2018

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12205 Roxy / Locke -- - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20412 Scarlet / Weymouth 56.62 2.526 1 0 1 0O O 90 1
20210 Handfull / Stevens 50.95 2.807 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20413 Fred / Elrod -- N ABS



Standard Results

5/13/2018

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8604 Adele / Liles 87.59 1.918
8606 Fozzie / Fowler 89.41 1.879
8603 Wynona / Wessel --

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16607 Bodie / Dietz 57.52 3.060
16608 Tulla / LeBlanc --

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20616 Tease / Cook --

SCT 72sec

o o1~ 3T

SCT 67 sec

R
1

SCT 71 sec

R
2

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

w

1
3
0

Score Place

T F E

0 1 0 NQ
0 3 0 NQ
0 0 0 AlS

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

w

0

T F E Score Place
0 2 0 NQ

- ABS

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

w

1

T E E Score Place

0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 4790 3.507 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dallas / Syner 51.64 3.253 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 58.60 2.867 18 O 0O O o0 ©O 100 3
4804 Dazzle / Van Hook 70.46 2.384 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4801 Maddie / Fowler 75.20 2.234 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
8819 Bocephus / Heitzig 48.58 3.458 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Coco / Fowler 72.81 2.307 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8812 Teddy / Fowler 54.89 3.061 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Visa / Evers -- N ABS
8816 Abbie / Fowler -- - - - - - ABS

8817 Keefer / Corcoran -- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12830 Robbie / Braun 50.19 3427 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Brady / Schaefer 52.29 3.289 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Charlie / Smith 55.80 3.082 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12827 Finley / Smith 50.50 3.406 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12828 Evan / Vassar 58.10 2.960 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12829 Rai / Meyer 47.20 3.644 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQs 7 %0Q: 30

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16848 Ink / Harper 40.30 4.367 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16840 Reba / LeBlanc 46.73 3.766 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Tyrion / Hohmeier 61.97 2.840 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Talia / DeBerry 56.33 3.124 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 40.89 4.304 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Panda / Dawidowicz 42.44  4.147 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16838 Josie / Brinson 43.87 4.012 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Caris / Stevens 61.61 2.857 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Scotty / McLees 58.60 3.003 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Clyde / Hugo 70.71 2.489 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Ben / Pellum -- - - - - ABS
16845 Charlee / Shaiper -- e ABS
16849 June / Mack - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20865 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 45.06 3.906 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Bridget / Culbertson 51.70 3.404 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20863 Ava / Culbertson 4473 3.935 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Prada / Cook -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Rory / Hackmann -- - = - ABS



Standard Results

5/13/2018

12 inches

Armband
12835
12827
12829

16 inches

Armband
16848

Call Name/Owner
Charlie / Smith
Finley / Smith

Rai / Meyer

Call Name/Owner

Ink / Harper

Time
54.05
52.90
45.73

Time
41.72

MCT 65 sec
R w
0 0
2 3
1 0

MCT 60 sec
R w
0 0

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

F
0
3
1

Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1

O O O m

Qs:1

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs O

Score
100

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%

%Q: 100

Place
1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/13/2018

8inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

8001 Jazzy / Orris 56.71 1.816 4 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/13/2018

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 41sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
12202 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Chuckles / Vogt -- e ABS
16204 Evie / Byers -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e FzT:uIts E Score Place
20411 Glory / Hinsman 2490 4.217 2 0 0 0 90 1
20201 Buck / Van Leuven -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Keahilani / Dawidowic 24.99  4.202 1 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Bobbie / Thomas-Wel 38.75 2.710 3 1 2 0 NQ
20401 Kodi / Kera -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/13/2018
8inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Macho / Van Hook 55.65 2.210 2 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 Gym'A / Heitzig 28.74 4.280 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16203 Ty / Potts 51.24 2.479 5 0 1 0 NQ
16206 Riley / Locke 37.89 3.352 0 1 0 O NQ
16201 Cooper / Rader -- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/13/2018

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
20408 Sprite / Norris 29.03 4.478 0 0 0 0 100 1

20403 Rush / Taylor -- 3 3 2 1 NQ

20407 Shiloh / York -- 4 3 2 1 NQ

20409 Abby / Lindhorst 50.76 2.561 3 2 1 0 NQ

20410 Jack / Voelkl 43.34 3.000 2 1 1 0 NQ

20608 Teddy / Pellum 20.67 6.289 0 1 2 0 NQ

20612 Matt / Johnson 2149 6.049 0 0 3 0 NQ

20615 Lacey / Scopel -- - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fel\:ults E Score Place

24401 Chance / Plank 4297 3.025 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/13/2018

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Newton / Reese 56.74 2.820 2 1 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16602 Camille / Vassar 30.10 5.482 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Henry / Rich 37.31 4.422 2 0 0 O NQ
16603 Nala / Potts -- 4 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs:6  NQs 5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
20601 Mae / Schulz 28.89 5.884 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Marlin / Omnus 33.48 5.078 0 0 0 0 100 2
20607 Bernoulli / Keen 36.59 4.646 0 0 0 0 100 3
20207 Harley / Semanisin 41.09 4.137 0 0 0 0 100 4
20604 Bounce / Peskie 4482 3.793 0 0 0 0 100
20405 Vancouver / DeBerry 4555 3.732 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/13/2018

20404 Love / Patterson 35.07 4.847 0 0 1 0 NQ

20406 Levi / Greenwell 28.03 6.065 2 2 5 0 NQ

20610 Gil / Gregerson 37.13 4.579 3 1 1 0 NQ

20846 Elias / Strauss 31.59 5.381 0 0 2 0 NQ

24601 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.47 5.402 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24403 Nitro / Alexander 55.11 3.085 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8601 Tatum / Syner 33.18 4.822 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 3555 4501 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 37.68 4.246 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Reba / Van Hook 48.53 3.297 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber  49.16  3.255 2 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Sunny / Vohsen 47.39 3.376 1 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Austin / Syner 37.18 4.303 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  27.40 5.839 1 1 2 0 NQ
8802 Ready / Heitzig - o ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:13 NQs 6 %0Q: 68

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12822 Simon / Zangrilli 27.29 5863 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Shani / Dietz 29.95 5342 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
12824 Rhys / Corcoran 30.56 5.236 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Rudi / Phillips 30.90 5.178 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Kenzie / Livingston 31.86 5.022 17 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tag / Schaefer 32.05 4992 16 O O o0 o0 100
12823 Tater Tot / Moore 3232 4950 16 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Julie / Poirier 33.65 4.755 15 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Daisy Mae / Gage 3495 4578 14 0 0 0 0 100
12810 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 39.63 4.037 9 0O 0O 0 O 100
12802 Emrys / Orris 39.73 4.027 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

12825 Wyatt / Hohrein 43.10 3.712 5 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tigger / Porter 47.07 3.399 1 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Rocky / Patterson 53.18 3.009 5 1 3 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 4483 3.569 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Connor / Norris 73.59 2174 3 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Bella / Carnes 34.88 4.587 1 1 2 0 NQ
12816 Abby / Lincoln 42.65 3.751 0 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Jaeger / Rowe 26.83 5.963 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Telly / Haverstick -- - = - ABS
12817 Izzy /| Worley -- - - - - ABS
12818 Violet / Carter - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:14 NQs 9 %Q: 61
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV?e F?:uns E Score Place
16823 Polo / Lauermann 2797 5899 19 0O o0 0 o 100 1
16824 Cody / Livingston 2859 5771 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Spark / Adams 2951 5591 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.94 5333 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Rachel / Potts 3249 5.078 14 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Cricket / Lomax 33.25 4962 13 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Clark / Braun 35.02 4712 11 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 35.60 4.635 11 O O o0 o0 100
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 38,56 4.279 8 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Louis / Sullivan 38.78 4.255 8 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Bonnie / Hugo 39.69 4.157 7 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

16819 Beckett / Berkley 41.43 3.983 5 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Josie / Owen 41.92 3.936 5 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Heidi / Schulz 41.98 3.930 5 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Bling / Frasca 3259 5.063 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Penny / Owen 36.99 4.461 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Teddy / Ostrander 51.38 3.211 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Huey / Rich 35.20 4.688 0O o0 1 0O NQ
16816 Kora / Byers -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16820 Darby / Mroz 51.02 3.234 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Rio / Jansen 52.07 3.169 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Randy / Braun 4250 3.882 1 1 1 0 NQ
16832 Jitter / Lomax 28.98 5.694 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Lamb Chop / Von Ger -- e ABS
16813 Mac / Spaul -- e ABS
16814 Redi / Hagemann -- e ABS
16826 Zip / Hodge -- e ABS
16829 Jane / Potts -- e ABS
16830 Shilo / Von Gerichten - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs:24 NQs 23 %Q:51
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20836 Jagger / LaFata 2494 6.816 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20801 Scarlett / Guetzloff 26.51 6.413 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Paddy / Tipton 27.01 6.294 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20853 Eerie / Lauermann 27.21 6.248 17 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

5/13/2018

20831
20860
20811
20807
20802
20832
20820
20813
20828
20861
20837
20862
20804
20808
20818
20824
20805
20806
20810
20855
20602
20613
20803
20812
20814
20819
20822
20825
20826
20827
20829

Trip / Greenwell
Sculpin / Brewer
Porter / Brewer
Blade / Weinberg
Bing / Dalan
Cassi/ Hill
Zayne / Berkley
Ripley / Harper
Shade / Updyke
Gus / Voelkl
Egan / Blau
Cody / McLees
Mandy / Hackmann
Lana / Favreau
Ginger / Albin
River / Martin
Gemma / Markl
Izzy / Johnson
Melia / Heberlein
Tease / Kerr
Grace / Dunn
Archer / Sullivan
Stein / Shaiper
Page / Reese
Vader / Frasca
Brio / Frasca
Bunny / Van Hook
Boo / Gilligan
Rigby / Patterson
Billy / Entzeroth
Dublin / Schuler

27.22
27.46
28.74
29.77
29.94
30.34
32.09
33.54
33.60
33.73
33.81
35.12
35.45
36.03
36.13
36.47
39.81
40.32
40.37
40.67
45.45
51.01
25.77
33.68

48.22
60.53
29.70
27.39
27.09
41.32

6.245
6.191
5.915
5.710
5.678
5.603
5.298
5.069
5.060
5.040
5.028
4.841
4.795
4.718
4.705
4.661
4.270
4.216
4.211
4.180
3.740
3.333
6.597
5.048

3.526
2.809
5.724
6.207
6.275
4.114

e e i N e O =
[ N N N O T LI S B - U

A b b O 00 00 00O © ©

P O O O kP O F P O NN O O O O O OO O OO OO o o o o o o o o

P P PP O O P OO FrPr OO O O O OO O 0O 0O 0O o O o o o o o o o

R O N O O O O P P O P OO O O O OO0 O 0O O 0O o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O b O O O 0O OO0 O 0O 0O 0o oo oo o o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

20830 Chase / Semanisin 40.65 4.182 1 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Cassidy / Frasca -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20835 Hana / Johnson 44.64 3.808 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Beatle / Patterson 37.71 4.508 1 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Dui / Istenes 2794 6.084 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 True / Schroeder 38.91 4.369 0 1 1 0 NQ
20845 Versace / Glastetter 29.72 5.720 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Kelso / Hewitt 33.12 5.133 2 0 0 O NQ
20854 Hope / Blank 46.24 3.676 2 1 0 0 NQ
20856 Bolt / Weinberg 35.89 4.737 0 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Toddy / Tipton 28.18 6.033 0O 0 2 0 NQ
20859 Meeka / Heberlein 28.15 6.039 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Yadi / Evers -- - - - - - ABS
20833 Rev / Berkley -- e ABS
20848 Radler / Egyed -- e ABS
20849 Amber / Collegeman -- e ABS
20852 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS
20857 Marti / Favreau - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:8 NQ@s3 %Q:73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 29.58 5.747 18 0 0 0 © 100 1
24815 Jazz | Moss 30.90 5502 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 3289 5169 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Nanuk / Boone 36.00 4.722 12 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

24817 Rookie / Gasparovic 36.17 4.700 11 0 0 0 0 100

24808 Jag / Szczuka 36.51 4.656 11 0 0 0 0 100

24816 Autie / Rabun 36.58 4.647 11 0 0 0 0 100

24802 Airee / Fridrych 4790 3.549 0 0 0 0 0 100

24803 BA / Hoffmann 35.22 4.827 0 1 0 0 NQ

24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.49 6.418 0 0 1 0 NQ

24812 Sammy / Douglas 40.70 4.177 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place

24819C Rascal / Cinotto 3214 5289 12 0O O o0 oO 100 1

24821C Misty / Cinotto 28.70 5.923 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/13/2018
8inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8201 Tanner / BonDurant 34.37 2.997 1 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Branch / Frasca 27.21 3.822 0 0 1 0 NQ
12208 Erin / Haverstick -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F?:ults E Score Place
12206 Flurry / Frasca -- 2 4 3 1 NQ
16208 Morgan / Hix 52.39 2.004 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/13/2018

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20210 Handfull / Stevens 26.39 3.979
20209 Shaylee / Hollowell 48.17 2.180

Novice - Preferred

SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 95 2

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/13/2018

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12205 Roxy / Locke -- - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 130yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20412 Scarlet / Weymouth 39.61 3.282 1 0 1 0 NQ
20616 Tease / Cook -- 1 1 2 1 NQ

20413 Fred / Elrod - S — ABS



JWW Results

5/13/2018

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16607 Bodie / Dietz --

16608 Tulla / LeBlanc --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults
R w F E

S - ABS

Score Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4803 Dallas / Syner 39.74 4.026 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 46.09 3471 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Maddie / Fowler 51.75 3.092 5 0 0 0 0 100 3

4804 Dazzle / Van Hook 64.07 2.497 1 1 1 0 NQ
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 33.48 4.779 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa::ults E Score Place
8819 Bocephus / Heitzig 37.74 4240 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8606 Fozzie / Fowler -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
8812 Teddy / Fowler 42.87 3.732 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Coco / Fowler 60.07 2.664 2 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Visa / Evers -- - - - - - ABS
8816 Abbie / Fowler - - - ABS
8817 Keefer / Corcoran - - e e e e ABS

8603 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Robbie / Braun 40.32 4.092 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Brady / Schaefer 42.21  3.909 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Charlie / Smith 43.89 3.759 8 0 0 0 0 100 3

12827 Finley / Smith 35.50 4.648 0 0O 1 o© NQ
12828 Evan / Vassar 49.18 3.355 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Rai / Meyer 34.62 4.766 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16848 Ink / Harper 29.80 5.705 20 0O 0O O O 100 1
16838 Josie / Brinson 3271 5.197 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Reba / LeBlanc 34.08 4.988 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Talia / DeBerry 38.72 4390 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
16839 Caris / Stevens 4418 3.848 5 0O o0 o0 oO 100
16844 Clyde / Hugo 4483 3.792 5 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Tyrion / Hohmeier 4756 3.574 2 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 31.26 5.438 1 1 2 0 NQ
16837 Panda / Dawidowicz 29.58 5.747 1 1 2 0 NQ
16843 Scotty / McLees 48.24 3.524 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Charlee / Shaiper 27.89 6.095 0 0 1 0 NQ
16849 June / Mack 37.34 4553 2 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Kiwi / Cope -- - = - ABS
16841 Ben / Pellum -- - = - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 53sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20863 Ava / Culbertson 3198 5316 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Bridget / Culbertson 35.02 4854 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20864 Prada / Cook -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20865 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 32.76 5.189 0 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Rory / Hackmann -- - = - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
5/13/2018

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8202 Whisky / Cope 50.95 4 7 11 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 36.89 5 7 18 27 20 76 1
16206 Riley / Locke 35.54 4 7 18 19 20 68 2
16204 Evie / Byers -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20832 Cassi/ Hill 31.37 6 9 12 27 20 74 1
20601 Mae / Schulz 32.32 6 7 18 19 20 70 2
20408 Sprite / Norris 34.07 5 7 12 27 20 69 3
20204 Keahilani / Dawidowic  35.70 4 7 10 O NQ
20208 Bobbie / Thomas-Wel 21.63 1 2 5 17 0 NQ
20608 Teddy / Pellum -- - - ABS



FAST Results

5/13/2018

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8805 Sunny / Vohsen
8402 Macho / Van Hook

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16202 Henry / Rich

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20411 Glory / Hinsman
20405 Vancouver / DeBerry
20820 Zayne / Berkley
20829 Dublin / Schuler
20836 Jagger / LaFata
24601 Tica / Schneiderjohn
20403 Rush / Taylor

SCT 38sec Qs:2

Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810 SB
32.74 3 6 13 18 20
31.72 2 9 11 17 20
SCT 35sec Qs:0

Ti Points
Ime 1's 24 57 810 SB
- 3 4 0O 10 O
SCT 32sec Qs:2

Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810 SB
34.03 5 7 18 27 20
27.52 5 9 11 17 20
35.00 6 4 18 27 O
40.37 3 7 11 18 O
27.14 5 9 18 27 0
- 4 0 7 27 0

Open - Regular

NQs O %Q: 100
Score Place
60 1
59 2
NQs 1 %Q: 0
Score Place

NQ
NQs 4 %Q: 33
Score Place
75 1
62 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/13/2018

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

24401 Chance / Plank -- 2 7 11 O 0 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

5/13/2018
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12813 Tigger / Porter 38.20 5 7 12 18 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20824 River / Martin 31.76 6 9 12 27 20 74 1
20602 Grace / Dunn 33.11 5 7 12 27 20 70 2
20406 Levi / Greenwell 32.85 6 4 18 19 O NQ
20810 Melia / Heberlein 38.13 4 7 5 18 20 NQ
20818 Ginger / Albin 34.92 5 7 11 18 20 NQ
20857 Marti / Favreau 35.22 4 7 5 18 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
24815 Jazz | Moss 31.51 6 9 18 27 20 80 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8808 Riley / Schaefer 32.16 5 9 5 27 20 66 1
8806 Reba / Van Hook 40.96 5 7 5 27 20 62 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12804 Tag / Schaefer 32.46 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12815 Bella / Carnes 32.81 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12822 Simon / Zangrilli 34.48 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
12817 Izzy | Worley -- - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16827 Spark / Adams 26.76 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16816 Kora / Byers 27.41 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16832 Jitter / Lomax 28.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16803 Bling / Frasca 34.53 4 9 18 27 20 78 4



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 30.46 5 9 11 18 20 63

16602 Camille / Vassar 30.39 6 5 18 27 O NQ

16813 Mac / Spaul - - - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:16 NQs 6 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;:s? 810 SB  Score Place

20809 Paddy / Tipton 27.57 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20831 Trip / Greenwell 29.09 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20833 Rev / Berkley 30.87 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20848 Radler / Egyed 29.53 5 9 18 27 20 79 4
20845 Versace / Glastetter 31.83 5 9 18 27 20 79

20814 Vader / Frasca 32.25 5 9 18 27 20 79

20801 Scarlett / Guetzloff 25.29 4 9 18 27 20 78

20858 Toddy / Tipton 33.64 6 7 18 27 20 77

20849 Amber / Collegeman 33.33 5 7 18 27 20 76

20806 Izzy / Johnson 34.37 5 7 18 27 20 75

20859 Meeka / Heberlein 28.37 6 9 12 27 20 74

20862 Cody / McLees 29.75 5 9 12 27 20 73

20802 Bing / Dalan 28.69 5 9 11 27 20 72

20610 Gil / Gregerson 33.92 6 7 12 27 20 71

20834 Cassidy / Frasca 35.16 6 7 11 27 20 68

20826 Rigby / Patterson 36.43 6 7 18 19 20 66

20612 Matt / Johnson -- 3 3 11 O 0 NQ

20812 Page / Reese 37.10 6 7 5 18 20 NQ

20819 Brio / Frasca 43.71 4 7 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/13/2018

20822 Bunny / Van Hook 34.63 4 7 5 18 20 NQ
20837 Egan / Blau 36.53 5 7 11 8 20 NQ
20841 Dui / Istenes 41.00 5 7 11 18 O NQ
20823 Yadi / Evers -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20603 Java / Frasca -- 6 9 18 27 20 AlS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.55 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

24803 BA / Hoffmann 3291 5 7 18 27 20 77 2



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
5/13/2018

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8201 Tanner / BonDurant -- 5 7 5 10 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12204 Branch / Frasca -- 3 4 5 8 20 NQ
12205 Roxy / Locke -- - - ABS
12208 Erin / Haverstick -- e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12206 Flurry / Frasca 40.65 4 7 11 18 20 55 1

16208 Morgan / Hix 36.28 4 7 5 17 20 52 2



FAST Results

5/13/2018

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20412 Scarlet / Weymouth

20864 Prada / Cook

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57
4 7 5

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

810 s  Score Place

8 0 NQ
—- - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

5/13/2018
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16606 Talia / DeBerry 26.67 5 9 6 17 20 57 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20210 Handfull / Stevens 31.19 3 9 6 27 20 65 1
20868 Rory / Hackmann -- e ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred

5/13/2018
4 inches SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 33.96 5 9 12 27 20 73 1
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8606 Fozzie / Fowler 36.68 5 9 6 27 O NQ
8816 Abbie / Fowler -- - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16839 Caris / Stevens 34.63 5 9 12 27 20 73 1
16605 Kiwi / Cope 30.23 6 9 12 18 20 65 2
16608 Tulla / LeBlanc --

-- ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8812 Teddy / Fowler 33.53 6 9 12 27 20 74 1
8814 Pogo / Porter 44.13 4 7 5 8 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12827 Finley / Smith 33.94 5 9 18 19 20 71 1
12835 Charlie / Smith 30.28 3 9 18 19 20 69 2
12833 Brady / Schaefer 44.15 4 7 18 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place

16840 Reba / LeBlanc 32.38 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16837 Panda / Dawidowicz 32.60 6 6 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/13/2018

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

20865 Oshie / Schneiderjohn  32.21 4 7 12 27 20 70 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



